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Action Wood 360 Nosek Joseph joe@actionwoodtech.com 8X899 586 980-8060

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 44500 Reynolds 

Drive Clinton Twp, Michigan 

48036

AM General, LLC Swift Eric eric.swift@amgeneral.com 34623 574-876-0763

United States 

Citizen

USA based firm. Corporate 

address:105 N. Niles Ave. 

South Bend, IN 46634

AM General, LLC Urban Robert Robert.urban@amgeneral.com 34623 574-876-0763

United States 

Citizen

USA based firm. Corporate 

address:105 N. Niles Ave., 

P.O. Box 7025, South Bend, 

IN 46634

AM General, LLC Muglia Michael michael.muglia@amgeneral.com 34623 574-876-0763

United States 

Citizen

USA based firm. Corporate 

address:105 N. Niles Ave., 

P.O. Box 7025, South Bend, 

IN 46634

American Business Development Group Thomas Dennis dennis.thomas@abdg.com 0WY95 (586) 323-1601 

United States 

Citizen

US Based, 2800 Shirlington 

Road, Suite 401, Arlington, VA 

22206

American Business Development Group Scholtes Ron ron.scholtes@abdg.com 0WY95 (586) 323-1601 

United States 

Citizen

US Based, 2800 Shirlington 

Road, Suite 401, Arlington, VA 

22206 

American Business Development Group Hurst Michael (Mike) mike.hurst@abdg.com 0WY95 (703) 824-0300 

United States 

Citizen

US Based, 2800 Shirlington 

Road, Suite 401, Arlington, VA 

22206 

Atlas Tool, Inc. Flanagan Douglas doug@atlastool.com 66789 (586) 778-3570

United States 

Citizen

29880 Groesbeck Highway, 

Roseville, MI, 48066 USA 

AxleTech International  Rogers Peter (Pete) peter.rogers@axletech.com 3D6E9 (248) 435 1085 

United States 

Citizen

U.S.-based firm; 1400 

Rochester Rd Troy, MI  48083

AxleTech International Vincek Michael (Mike) mike.vincek@axletech.com 3D6E9 (248) 637 5602 

United States 

Citizen

U.S.-based firm; 1400 

Rochester Rd Troy, MI  48083
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BAE Systems, Land & Armaments

Winlund Jim james.winlund@baesystems.com 7B726 586-795-7574

United States 

Citizen

BAE Systems, Inc. is the U.S. 

subsidiary of BAE Systems plc. 

1101 Wilson Blvd, Arlington, 

VA  22209-2211

BRTRC Curren Marianne Mcurren@brtrc.com 4J742 703-204-9277

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based Firm (8260 Willow 

Oaks Corp. Dr. Suite 800, 

Fairfax, VA 22031

Burtek Enterprises Inc.

Sherrill Gregory gsherrill@burtekenterprises.com 6NWS8 586-421-8000

United States 

Citizen

US based company; 

Headquarters address 50405 

Patricia Avenue, Chesterfield, 

MI 48051

C3W Group Blumenthal Bill billb@c3wgroup.com 4WCK4 615.418.2191

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based   16607 Blanco Rd. 

Suite 706, San Antonio, Texas; 

78232

Coordinated Defense Supply Systems Inc. Walker Jacqueline jrw@cdssinc.com 4DEY3 586-307-3450 

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 44570 Morley Dr. 

Clinton Twp., MI 48036

Corvid Technologies Dunn Tad tad.dunn@corvidtec.com 1VJF8 704-799-6944 

United States 

Citizen

US Based Firm. 145 Overhill 

Drive, Mooresville, NC 28177

ECI Defense Group Acciaioli Jim jim.acciaioli@ecidg.com 3SD B5 248-408-0308

United States 

Citizen

US Based. ECI Defense Group / 

7654 Hwy 7 / Lyles, TN 37098

Euridium Solutions, LLC Thompson Derek derek@euridium.com 34XJ6

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based;  Address: 55 E. 

Long Lake Rd. # 243, Troy MI 

48083.

iHazBot Vanneste Gerald (Jerry) jerryv@ihazbot.com 68P39 586-268-7726

United States 

Citizen

US Based firm - 6240 Hughes 

Drive., Sterling Heights, MI  

48312

Innovative Assembly & Prototype

Fischer Brian bkfischerusa@aol.com 1YYB1 586.246.9333

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 7205 Lapeer Road

Kimball, MI 48074
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ISO Group 

Hahn David david.hahn@iso-group.com 3EM17 321-773-5710

United States 

Citizen

ISO Group is a US firm 

headquartered at 7700 

Technology Dr. Melbourne FL

JetCo Solutions Tellier Jon jtellier@jetcosolutions.com 4M3N6 616.570.0067

United States 

Citizen

US Based.   560 5th Street, 

Suite 303 Grand Rapids, MI 

49504.

Lapeer Industries, Inc. Itoney John johni@lapeerind.com N9623 248.535.7147

United States 

Citizen

U.S.-Based  400 McCormick 

Drive / Lapeer, MI 48446

Manufacturing & Industrial Technologies, Inc. Folts Robert rfolts@mfgind.com 3W5N2 (877) 832-4648

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm. Address: 525 

Goldengate St., Suite 100, 

Lake Orion, MI 48362

Manufacturing & Industrial Technologies, Inc. Bellestri Ronald rbellestri@mfgind.com 3W5N2 (877) 832-4648

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm. Address: 525 

Goldengate St., Suite 100, 

Lake Orion, MI 48362

Manufacturing & Industrial Technologies, Inc. Husek Shelly Shusek@mfgind.com 3W5N2 (877) 832-4648

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm. Address: 525 

Goldengate St., Suite 100, 

Lake Orion, MI 48362

Maradyne Corporation Pohl John jpohl@maradyne.com 0DBY7 440-522-2488

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 4540 West 160th 

St, Cleveland, OH 44135

MEBS Global Reach, LC Dougan Dan ddougan@mebs-intl.com 4CQ09 (703) 953-3900

United States 

Citizen

US Based. MEBS Global Reach, 

LC 14930 Bogle Dr. Chantilly, 

VA 20151

Mobile Climate Control Bodenbach Michael Michael.bodenbach@mcc-hvac.com  OVL44 810-358-3576

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 17103 State rd 4 

Goshen IN 46528

Navistar Defense Grooms Jim Jim.grooms@navistar.com 338X5 331-332-3500

United States 

Citizen

US based firm/2701 Navistar 

Drive, Lisle IL 60532

Navistar Defense Homsy Sam sam.homsy@navistar.com 338X5 331-332-3500

United States 

Citizen

US based firm/2701 Navistar 

Drive, Lisle IL 60532

Navistar Defense Hart Andy andy.hart@navistar.com 338X5 331-332-3500

United States 

Citizen

US based firm/2701 Navistar 

Drive, Lisle IL 60532
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Oshkosh Defense Dickerson Gary
gdickerson@defense.oshkoshcorp.com         

45152 920-279-9501
United States 

Citizen

US Based. 2307 Oregon 

Oshkosh, WI 54902 

Oshkosh Defense Barnett Chad
cbarnett@defense.oshkoshcorp.com         

45152
920-235-9151 

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 2307 Oregon 

Oshkosh, WI 54902 

SAIC Conrad Jason jason.f.conrad@saic.com 5UTP8 (586) 588-1041

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm with company 

headquarters at 1710 SAIC 

Drive, McLean, VA  22102.

SAIC Raymond Walter walter.r.raymond.jr@saic.com 5UTP8 (586) 983-5006

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm with company 

headquarters at 1710 SAIC 

Drive, McLean, VA  22102.

SAIC Cummings John john.f.cummings@saic.com 5UTP8 (586) 983-5032

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm with 

company headquarters at 

1710 SAIC Drive, McLean, 

VA  22102.

Sallyport Global Bijelic Iva ibijelic@ksillc.com 3X4Q9 703-776-0450

United States 

Citizen

US based firm located at 1600 

Tysons Blvd., Suite 1400, 

McLean, VA 22102

Skylla Engineeing Postorino John postorino@skyllaEng.com 3X4Q9 (281) 446-2584

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based. Headquarters 316 

Main Street, Humble, TX 

77338.

Skylla Engineering Ltd. Muizers Charles muizersc@skyllaeng.com 32ZH5 281-446-0096

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based. Headquarters 316 

Main Street, Humble, TX 

77338.

Systems Products and Solutions Hossack Tim thossack@services-sps.com 4DV59 (586) 739-1851 

United States 

Citizen

US. Based. 12900 Hall Rd. 

Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Tapestry Solutions Akridge William wakridge@tapestrysolutions.com 09GC1 757-369-0208

United States 

Citizen

US Based firm; Corporate 

Headquarters:  5643 Copley 

Drive San Diego, California 

92111
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Technical Professional Services, Inc Rodriguez Arnaldo arny@tpsincorporated.com 3EF48 269-792-1379

United States 

Citizen

US based firm. 211 West 

Superior St. Wayland, MI 

49348

Technical Professional Services, Inc.. Soltesz James jim@tpsincorporated.com 3EF48 269-792-1379

United States 

Citizen

U.S. based firm, Headquarters:  

211 W. Superior St., Wayland, 

MI  49348

Tolliver Technical Services Hurley Dennis dennis.hurley@tollivergroup.com 5VZE1 (248) 658-4712

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based firm; 1742 Willa 

Circle Winter Park, FL 32792

Tolliver Technical Services Woods Bob Bob.woods@tollivergroup.com 5VZE1 (256) 425-0925

United States 

Citizen

U.S. Based firm; 1742 Willa 

Circle Winter Park, FL 32792

Transformation Systems, Inc. Coleman Garry gc@transformationsystems.com 1M7S9 703-399-1450

United States 

Citizen

US-based firm; 2011 Crystal 

Drive, Suite 400, Arlington, VA 

22202-3709

Transformation Systems, Inc. James Shawn 1M7S9 703-399-1450

United States 

Citizen

US-based firm; 2011 Crystal 

Drive, Suite 400, Arlington, VA 

22202-3709

Truckla Services Inc. Heidelberg Rexal trucklaservices@aol.com 1ju60 601-218-4419

United States 

Citizen

US Based Firm. Truckla 

Services 1411 Cherry St.  Ste # 

102 Vicksburg, MS 39180

URS Federal Services, Inc. Bell John john.t.bell@URS.com               5W3V7 937.336.0601

United States 

Citizen

US Firm.                                    

URS Federal Services, Inc. HQ: 

20501 Seneca Meadows 

Parkway, Suite 300,  

Germantown, MD, 20876 USA 

Parent HQ: URS, 600 

Montgomery Street, 26th 

Floor,  San Francisco, CA 

94111-2728 USA  

mailto:arny@tpsincorporated.com
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URS Federal Services, Inc. Sokoly Steven steven.sokoly@URS.com               5W3V7 703.432.2769

United States 

Citizen

US Firm.                                    

URS Federal Services, Inc. HQ: 

20501 Seneca Meadows 

Parkway, Suite 300,  

Germantown, MD, 20876 USA 

Parent HQ: URS, 600 

Montgomery Street, 26th 

Floor,  San Francisco, CA 

94111-2728 USA  

URS Federal Services, Inc. Shannon Patrick Pat.Shannon@URS.com 5W3V7 703.579.0780

United States 

Citizen

US Firm.                                    

URS Federal Services, Inc. HQ: 

20501 Seneca Meadows 

Parkway, Suite 300,  

Germantown, MD, 20876 USA 

Parent HQ: URS, 600 

Montgomery Street, 26th 

Floor,  San Francisco, CA 

94111-2728 USA  

W. W. Williams Logistics Taylor Ron rtaylor@wwwilliams.com 3VFP6 (614) 228-5000

United States 

Citizen

US based; 835 W. Goodale 

Blvd Columbus, OH 43212

W. W. Williams Logistics Park Zach zpark@wwwilliams.com 3VFP6 (614) 228-5000

United States 

Citizen

US based; 835 W. Goodale 

Blvd Columbus, OH 43212

Customized Manaufacturing and Assembly, Inc. Harrison Jeffrey jdharrison@cmaincorp.com 5QZ00 (586) 991-0744

United States 

Citizen

US Based. 3011 Rresearch 

Drive, Rochester Hills, MI 

48309

Boeing Corporation Smith George George.E.Smith3@Boeing.COM 18355 915-227-9472

United States 

Citizen

US Based. Boeing Corporation

100 North Riverside

Chicago, Illinois 60606 

Boeing Corporation Hammond James james.a.hammond@boeing.com 18355 714-315-2628

United States 

Citizen

US Based. Boeing Corporation

100 North Riverside

Chicago, Illinois 60606 

Boeing Corporation McLuckey Derek derek.a.mcluckey@boeing.com 18355 714-316-3285

United States 

Citizen

US Based. Boeing Corporation

100 North Riverside

Chicago, Illinois 60606 
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